120vac 20amp
Breaker Feed
ZoneZ Lite  D immer S eries
DESCRIPTION
Touch-Plate’s  ZoneZ L i te  Dimmer was
designed to  of fer  the per fec t  footpr int  for
homes and smal l  businesses.
The ZoneZ L i te  Dimmer integrates  with Touch-
Plate  wal l  switches  and is  ideal  for  upgrades
of  ex ist ing low voltage systems.
PRODUC T FEATURES
 • 4 c i rcuits  per  dimmer module
 • LED control  for  stat ions  with LEDs
 • Elec tronic  stuck switch protec t ion
 • Dims up and down with exist ing LV
switches
 • H inged door  and key lock  enclosure
 • 1 Amp per  channel  (4  dimmer)  or  4  amp
per  channel  (1  dimmer)
 • Dimmer boards  or  re lay  boards  can be used
in combinat ion
 • Future  upgradeable  to  smar t  control/
t iming with purchase of  Time -keeper  panel
and re -programming of  control  board.
COMMON APPLIC ATIONS
 • Resident ia l  appl icat ions  that  have
an exist ing Touch-Plate  system from
the 1940’s  -  1990’s
 • Smal l  business  appl icat ion that
have an exist ing Touch-Plate  system
from the 1940’s  -  1990’s .
SPECIFIC ATIONS
Power
• 120VAC or  240VAC pr imar  y voltage
Load Type
• Recommend LED
Enclosure
• Nema 1 ;  #16 U.S .  Gauge Steel
( Indoors  Only)
Environment
 • 0 -  60°C (0  -  140°F)  non- condensing
atmosphere
4822 Projec ts  Dr ive   l   For t  Wayne,  I ndiana 46825  l   1 .260.426.1565  l   w w w.touchplate.com
Touch-Plate’s
Par t  Number
Descr ipt ion Dimensions
ZZLDC-XX120-0004 ZoneZ L i te  Dimmer Combo,  120V,  4  Dim with 4  I /O N/A
This  table  is  just  for  reference.   P lease ver i fy  current  opt ion avai labi l i t y  with  Touch-Plate.
ZoneZ L i te  Dimmer Combo M odel  Numbers
Touch-Plate’s
Par t  Number
Descr ipt ion Dimensions
ZoneZ L i te  Dimmer Panel  M odel  Numbers
ZZLDP-XX120-0004 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  4  Dim with 4  I /O 12.00”L  x  14.25” W x  3 .75”D
ZZLDP-XX120-0008 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  8  Dim with 8  I /O 21.50”L  x  14.25” W x  3 .75”D
ZZLDP-XX120-0012 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  12 Dim with 12 I /O 21.50”L  x  14.25” W x  3 .75”D
ZZLDP-XX120-0016 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  16 Dim with 16 I /O 34.25”L  x  14.25” W x  3 .75”D
ZZLDP-XX120-0020 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  20 Dim with 20 I /O 34.25”L  x  14.25” W x  3 .75”D
ZZLDP-XX120-0024 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  24 Dim with 24 I /O 28.00”L  x  24.00” W x  5 .00”D
ZZLDP-XX120-0028 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  28 Dim with 28 I /O 28.00”L  x  24.00” W x  5 .00”D
ZZLDP-XX120-0032 ZoneZ L i te  Dim Panel ,  120V,  32 Dim with 32 I /O 28.00”L  x  24.00” W x  5 .00”D
This  table  is  just  for  reference.   P lease ver i fy  current  opt ion avai labi l i t y  with  Touch-Plate.
4822 Projec ts  Dr ive   l   For t  Wayne,  I ndiana 46825  l   1 .260.426.1565  l   w w w.touchplate.com